#70 Diaphragm SealsD70
Process Gauge
attached to a #70 Seal
Description & Features:
• Two piece construction and designed to withstand even the
most severe process applications
• “Continuous use” seals - backing plate will prevent diaphragm
from rupturing if pressure sensing instrument fails. Pressure

Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com WINTERS INSTRUMENTS300
#70 Diaphragm Seals D70
Option suffix for above order codes only:
SF-D = Silicone fill (seal only)
FL-D = Flurolube fill (seal only)
Teflon® Protected Diaphragm
Other fill fluids (seal only) available upon request
Note: Both upper and lower housing must be specified
Example: D70950 - D70956
Lower Housing (Bottom)
316 SS, 1/4” NPT conn. D70954
316 SS, 1/2” NPT conn. D70956
316 SS, 1/2” NPT conn. with flushing D70957
316 SS, 3/4” NPT conn. with flushing D70959
316 SS, 3/4” NPT conn. D70963
316 SS, 1” NPT conn. D70964
316 SS, 1” NPT conn. with  flushing D70965
316 SS, 1/4” NPT conn., Viton® D70954V
316 SS, 1/2” NPT conn., Viton® D70956V
316 SS, 1/2” NPT conn. with flushing, Viton® D70957V
316 SS, 3/4” NPT conn. with flushing, Viton® D70959V
316 SS, 3/4” NPT conn., Viton® D70963V
316 SS, 1” NPT conn., Viton® D70964V
316 SS, 1” NPT conn. with flushing, Viton® D70965V
Monel®, 1/4” NPT conn. D70954M
Monel®, 1/2” NPT conn. D70956M
Monel®, 1/2” NPT conn. with flushing D70957M
Monel®, 3/4” NPT conn. with flushing D70959M
Monel®, 3/4” NPT conn. D70963M
Monel®, 1” NPT conn. D70964M
Monel®, 1” NPT conn. with  flushing D70965M
Hastelloy® C,  1/4” NPT conn. D70954HASC
Hastelloy® C, 1/2” NPT conn. D70956HASC
Hastelloy® C, 1/2” NPT conn. with flushing D70957HASC
Hastelloy® C, 3/4” NPT conn. with flushing D70959HASC
Hastelloy® C, 3/4” NPT conn. D70963HASC
Hastelloy® C, 1” NPT conn. D70964HASC
Hastelloy® C, 1” NPT conn. with  flushing D70965HASC
Upper Housing (Top)
316 SS, 1/4” NPT conn.,  316 SS diaphragm D70950
316 SS, 1/4” NPT conn.,  Monel® diaphragm D70950M
316 SS, 1/4” NPT conn.,  Hastelloy® C diaphragm D70950HASC
316 SS, 1/4” NPT conn.,  Viton® diaphragm D70951
316 SS, 1/2” NPT conn.,  316 SS diaphragm D70952
316 SS, 1/2” NPT conn.,  Monel® diaphragm D70952M
316 SS, 1/2” NPT conn.,  Hastelloy® C diaphragm D70952HASC
316 SS, 1/2” NPT conn.,  Viton® diaphragm D70953
Order Codes (products in bold are normally in stock)
Hastelloy® is a registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc.
Monel® is a registered trademark of Inco Alloys International